INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS (2025 — 2026)

TOPIC — TIME AND CALENDAR WORKSHEET -1

RESOURCE PERSON: MRS SAKINA PATLA
NAME: CLASS: 1 SEC: DATE:

Q1) Look at the clock pictures given below. -—E“"
Tick the correct option for the time shown. flok

Scan to

watch the
a) video
9:00 12:00 3:00
b)
6 o’clock 40'clock 120'clock
c)
1:00 120’'clock 11:00
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Q2) Match each digital clock with the correct clock.

1) 9:00 a)
2) 11:00 b)
3) 8:00 c)
4) 3:00 d)
5)  5:00 €)
Ans: 1) 2) C) M) B
Q3) Draw the hands on the clocks to show the given times. ﬂ
KNOWLEBGE
a) b)
1o’clock 6:00
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INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS (2025 — 2026)

TOPIC — TIME AND CALENDAR
RESOURCE PERSON: MRS SAKINA PATLA
NAME:

CLASS: 1 SEC:

DATE:

WORKSHEET -2

Q1) Arrange the months of the year in the correct order using the help

box.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

9

O

11)

12)
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March
October
January
July
December
April
September
February
June
November
May
August
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Q2) Colour the school days (weekdays)in blue and the holidays
(weekends) in red.

‘—:

Wednesday

Q3) Fill in the blanks. (Mixed of Time and Calendar):

APPLYING
KNOWLEDGE
a) Wednesday comes after
b) A year has months.
C) is the first day of the week.
d) The first month of the year is and last month of
the year is

e) After June comes

f) Seven days make a

g) There are numbers on the face of a clock.
It starts from ends on

h) The clock has hands.

i) The hour hand is the hand and the
minute hand is the hand.

j) The day before Friday is

k) Today is

Did yow enjoy doing this worksheet? @ @ @
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